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Investing in children. Strengthening our community.

FY19 JWB Board Meeting Schedule

Thursday, October 11, 2018
Thursday, November 8, 2018
Thursday, December 13, 2018
Thursday, January 10, 2019
Thursday, February 14, 2019
Thursday, March 14, 2019
Thursday, April 11, 2019
Thursday, May 9, 2019
Thursday, June 13, 2019
Thursday, July 11, 2019

No Board Meeting in August
Monday, September 23, 2019 at 3:30 PM

All regular monthly Board Meetings begin at 9:00 AM; the exception is
the September Board Meeting due to TRIM Hearings. All Board
meetings take place at the JWB Office, 14155 58" Street North,
Clearwater, FL 33760. The Board typically does not meet during the
month of August.




